
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N ALON
FT, E 1260 FT FOR POB, CONT E 29
324.30 FT, W 371.22 FT, S 315.51

VAUGHN BRUCE ALLEN
162 NW IVY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-17-04843-017

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

5317.0100 1.00/

12/02/2024 SYS 2.45 22,050 0 0 22,050

STANDARD
3

123,741
6,900
22,050

152,691
70,936
81,755

HX HB 50,722
31,033

152,691
0

152,691

1471/2217 7/21/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VAUGHN BRUCE ALLEN

VAUGHN BRUCE ALLEN 

0916/1594 12/14/2000 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERYL VAUGHN

BRUCE ALLEN VAUGHN
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000046074 Electrical Servic 0 12/09/2022

HX Base Yr

162 NW IVY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,568 108.4050 121.41 190,371 1981 1981 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 106,064

FEP 252 80 202 15,941

FOP 72 30 22 1,736

1,668 1,568 123,741

BAS= W15 FEP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W33 S28 E21 FOP=  S6 E12 N6
W12$ E27 N28$.

BAS

15

33

28

21

27

28

FEP 14

18

14

18

FOP6

12

6

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1981 1981 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1989 1989 3 100 1,000

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 12 33 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 300

7 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 2,500

8 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

6,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 2.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 22,050


